
12 － 10

8 － 11

11 － 1

8 － 11 11 － 5

9 － 11 8 － 11

9 － 11 11 － 7

9 － 11 9 － 11 14 － 12 9 － 11

11 － 7 9 － 11 8 － 11 9 － 11

11 － 3 10 － 12 11 － 8

9 － 11 7 － 11

9 － 11 11 － 8 11 － 3 12 － 10

8 － 11 11 － 9 11 － 9 6 － 11

11 － 8 11 － 7 10 － 12 11 － 3

11 － 5 7 － 11

8 － 11 11 － 5 3 － 11 4 － 11

7 － 11 11 － 8 9 － 11 9 － 11

10 － 12 8 － 11 9 － 11

12 － 14

106

302

107

3

( 長 崎 ・ 口 加 )

102

栃木・足利工業 岩手・花巻北 長崎・口加 東京・日大豊山

32 3 0

種　田　興　瀬 宮　崎　晃　成

3 － 11
岐阜・岐阜高専 福岡・北九州市立

BS 102 BS 103

BS 201
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108

401

3

2

3

3

2

1

3

2

202

201

301

105

203

3 1

103

M
(神奈川・関東六浦)

1

BS 104

3 1

青森・弘前中央 山口・柳井商工

9

第５位

第５位

1 3 2

3 1

BS 105 BS 106 BS 107 BS 108

1 2 33 2

0 3

静岡・浜松学芸 千葉・千葉商大付

今　川　和　真 種　田　興　瀬 千　葉　大　祐 宮　崎　晃　成 齋　藤　貢　輝 白　神　巧志朗

北　川　時　光 新　井　輝　瑠

静岡・浜松学芸 栃木・足利工業

武　井　優　空

7
東京・日大豊山

11

BS 101

BS 202

9 － 11

1

緒　方　聖　空

準決勝 BS 301 準決勝 BS 302

1 3 3

新　井　輝　瑠 北　嶋　孝　基

12 － 10
栃木・足利工業 青森・弘前中央

宮　崎　晃　成

福岡・北九州市立

1 204

104

緒 方 聖 空

(熊本・熊本工業)

0

第３位
決勝 BS 401

3 1

H
石 高 悠 登

(山口・柳井商工)
1

3

北　嶋　孝　基

宮　崎　晃　成

J
(千葉・千葉商大付) (岐阜・岐阜高専)

3

G
北 嶋 孝 基 新 山 陽 斗

O
(青森・弘前中央) (愛媛・新居浜西)

3

3

2

3

F
武 井 優 空 白 神 巧 志 朗

N
(東京・日大豊山) (岡山・金光学園)

0

E
森 川 颯 太

P

齋 藤 貢 輝

I
(静岡・浜松学芸) ( 広 島 ・ 武 田 )

1

11 － 5

北　嶋　孝　基

青森・弘前中央

宮　崎　晃　成

福岡・北九州市立

D
高 橋 愛 飛 宮 崎 晃 成

L
( 岩 手 ・ 花 巻 北 ) (福岡・北九州市立)

3

3

C
新 井 輝 瑠 千 葉 大 祐

K
(栃木・足利工業)

A
北 川 時 光 今 川 和 真

(埼玉・正智深谷)

1

3

2

1101

3

B
櫻 岡 和 種 田 興 瀬

岡山・金光学園

白　神　巧志朗

青森・弘前中央
－

熊本・熊本工業
－ 11

北　嶋　孝　基

2 3

BS 203 BS 204

12 － 10
熊本・熊本工業

緒　方　聖　空

11

北　川　時　光 櫻　岡　　　和 新　井　輝　瑠 高　橋　愛　飛 森　川　颯　太 武　井　優　空 北　嶋　孝　基 石　高　悠　登

11 － 8 13 － 15 7 － 11 － 83

新　山　陽　斗 緒　方　聖　空

11 － 7 8 － 11 11 － 3 5 － 113 1 3
広島・武田 岐阜・岐阜高専 埼玉・正智深谷 福岡・北九州市立 神奈川・関東六浦 岡山・金光学園 愛媛・新居浜西 熊本・熊本工業

(岡山・金光学園)

北　川　時　光

武　井　優　空

種　田　興　瀬

白　神　巧志朗

第３位

第５位

優　勝

第２位

(青森・弘前中央) (栃木・足利工業)

緒　方　聖　空 (熊本・熊本工業)

新　井　輝　瑠

第５位

(福岡・北九州市立)

(静岡・浜松学芸)

(東京・日大豊山)

(岐阜・岐阜高専)


